
Maalan Restaurant
Uthuru Bar/Adult Games Room
Duniye Spa - Over Water Spa
Pavilion Bar
Vilu Restaurant & Bar / A-Mare
Vilu Pool
Ekuveni Staff Center
Cricket Range
Staff Gym
Staff Swimming Pool
Diesel Fuel Tank
North Wedding Pavilion/
South Wedding Pavilion
Meeru Coral Garden
Staff Volleyball Court
Meeru Orchid Garden
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Arrival/Departure Jetty
Reception/Shops/Meeru Moments
Photo Studio/Business Center/
Champa Maa Conference Room
Farivalhu Restaurant
Dhoni Bar/Meeru Cafe/The Reef
Kakuni Bar/Games Room
Dhoni Bar Pool/Children's Pool/
Children's Playground
Koamas Kids Playroom/Teens Room/
Blue Whale Skeleton/Meeru Museum
Euro-Divers Dive Center
Duniye Spa - Land Spa
Sports & Fitness Center/Bicycle Rental
Tennis Court and Padel Tennis
Golf Driving Range
Pitch & Putt Golf Course
Football Field/ Evacuation Point
Badminton Court
Asian Wok Restaurant & Bar
Power House
Fresh Water Plant
Water Sports Center
Beach Volleyball Court
Staff Quarters
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4
5
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13
14
15
16
17
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22 Mosque
23 Meeru Garden
24 North Reception/Library/Shop

11
2

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39

MEERU MALDIVES RESORT ISLAND
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401-418
Beach Villas

503-529
Water Front Villas

No Drone
Zone

70
1-
73
3

O
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301-344
Jacuzzi Water Villas

611-661
Jacuzzi Beach Villas

101/102 & 103/104
Two Bedroom
Beach Pool Villa

105-122
Beach Pool Villas

601-610
Family Villas

201-259
Beach Villas

10

7

8

801-820Garden Rooms

Public Restroom

Clinic

Snorkeling Sites

Snorkeling Prohibited

Swimming Prohibited

Evacuation Point

Strong Current

Buoys


